MSQ-1211 D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) G(mm) H(mm) φE(mm)
-R20M 5.0 ±0.5 6.0 ±0.5 1.5 ±0.1 5.0 6.0 1.75
-R25M 5.0 ±0.5 6.0 ±0.5 1.5 ±0.1 5.0 6.0 1.75
-R36M 5.0 ±0.5 6.0 ±0.5 1.5 ±0.1 5.0 6.0 1.75
-R47M 5.0 ±0.5 6.0 ±0.5 1.5 ±0.1 5.0 6.0 1.75
-R60M 5.0 ±0.5 6.0 ±0.5 1.5 ±0.1 5.0 6.0 1.75
-1R2M 6.0 ±0.5 7.0 ±0.5 1.0 ±0.1 6.0 7.0 1.25
-1R5M 6.0 ±0.5 7.0 ±0.5 1.0 ±0.1 6.0 7.0 1.25
-3R0M 6.0 ±0.5 7.0 ±0.5 0.75 ±0.1 6.0 7.0 1.0
Idc1(A) Idc2(A)
 Max.  Typ.
MSQ-1211-R20M 0.20  ±20 100 0.72±6% 40.0 40.0
MSQ-1211-R25M 0.25  ±20 100 0.72±6% 40.0 40.0
MSQ-1211-R36M 0.36  ±20 100 0.72±6% 40.0 40.0
MSQ-1211-R47M 0.47  ±20 100 0.90±6% 40.0 35.0
MSQ-1211-R60M 0.60  ±20 100 0.90±6% 30.0 35.0
1.2  ±20 100 3.15±20% 25.0 20.0
1.5  ±20 100 3.15±20% 24.0 20.0
3.0  ±20 100 7.31±20% 18.0 10.0
 Rated current∗Test

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
  MSQ-1211-R36 M
     ❶      ➋       ➌   ➍
     ❶ Product Code
     ➋ Dimensions Code
     ➌ Inductance Code
     ➍ Tolerance Code
MSQ-1310 D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) G(mm) H(mm) φI(mm)
-R47M 6.2 ±0.5 7.4 ±0.5 1.5 ±0.1 6.2 7.4 1.75
-R60M 6.2 ±0.5 7.4 ±0.5 1.5 ±0.1 6.2 7.4 1.75
-R80M 6.2 ±0.5 7.4 ±0.5 1.5 ±0.1 6.2 7.4 1.75
-1R2M 6.6 ±0.5 7.7 ±0.5 1.3 ±0.1 6.6 7.7 1.55
-1R5M 6.6 ±0.5 7.7 ±0.5 1.3 ±0.1 6.6 7.7 1.55
Idc1(A) Idc2(A)
 Max.  Typ.
MSQ-1310-R47M 0.47  ±20 100 0.56±6% 40.0 40.0
MSQ-1310-R60M 0.60  ±20 100 0.56±6% 40.0 40.0
MSQ-1310-R80M 0.80  ±20 100 1.0±6% 40.0 40.0
1.2  ±20 100 1.55±6% 35.0 28.0
1.5  ±20 100 1.55±6% 31.0 28.0MSQ-1310-1R5M
MSQ-1310-1R2M
 Rated current∗Test

5±
0.
5
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
  MSQ-1310-R47 M
     ❶      ➋       ➌   ➍
     ❶ Product Code
     ➋ Dimensions Code
     ➌ Inductance Code
     ➍ Tolerance Code
MSQ-131010 D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) G(mm) H(mm) φI(mm)
-R50M 4.85 ±0.5 7.8 ±0.5 1.3 ±0.1 4.9 7.8 1.55
-1R2M 4.85 ±0.5 7.8 ±0.5 1.3 ±0.1 4.9 7.8 1.55
Idc1(A) Idc2(A)
 Max.  Typ.
MSQ-131010-R50M 0.50  ±20 100 0.95±6% 40.0 40.0
MSQ-131010-1R2M 1.20  ±20 100 1.24±6% 28.0 28.0
 Rated current∗Test
Frequency
(kHz)
Part No.